
SMALLBROOK  QUEENSWAY. BIRMINGHAM.  B5 4EG

FLOORPLANS

NORFOLKHOUSEBIRMINGHAM.CO.UK



REFURBISHED OFFICES TOTALLING 
92,468 SQ FT WITH FLEXIBLE FLOOR 
PLATES IN EXCESS OF 10,000 SQ FT. 

NOW WITHIN REACH.



OFFICES FROM 
10,135 TO 73,150 SQ FT 

OVER 5 FLOORS

07

WITHIN

SPACE
FIFTH

FOURTH

THIRD

SECOND

FIRST

GROUND

14,903

14,480

14,359

19,310

19,281

10,135

1,384

1,345

1,334

1,794

1,791

941

TO LET

TO LET

TO LET

LET

TO LET

TO LET

FLOOR SQ FT SQ M AVAILABILITY

TOTAL 92,468 8,589



08

GROUND FLOOR FIRST FLOOR10,135 SQ FT

Retail space

19,281 SQ FT



09

SECOND FLOOR THIRD FLOOR19,310 SQ FT 14,359 SQ FT

HD

HD

lift

lift

lift

lift

lift

lift

lift

lift

lift

lift

HD

HD

HD



10

FOURTH FLOOR FIFTH FLOOR14,480 SQ FT 14,903 SQ FT

LIFT

LIFT

LIFT

LIFT

LIFT

LIFT

LIFT

LIFT

LIFT

LIFT



Avison Young and Colliers for themselves and for the vendors or lessors of this property whose agents they are give notice that: (i) the particulars are set out as a general guideline only for the guidance of intending purchasers or lessees and do not constitute, nor constitute part of 
an offer or contract. (ii) all descriptions, dimensions, references to condition and necessary permission for use and occupation, and other details are given in good faith and are believed to be correct but any intending purchasers or tenants should not rely on them as statements or
representation of fact but satisfy themselves by inspection or otherwise as to the correctness of each of them. (iii) no person in the employment of Avison Young and Colliers has any authority to make or give any representation or warranty whatsoever in relation to this property. 
(iv) all rentals and prices are quoted exclusive of VAT. August 2022

Crafted by cab Property.

NORFOLKHOUSEBIRMINGHAM.CO.UK

GEORGE JENNINGS

GEORGE.JENNINGS@AVISONYOUNG.COM
M: 07900 678 125

RICHARD WILLIAMS

RICHARD.WILLIAMS@COLLIERS.COM
M: 07468 727 158


