

SMALLBROOK QUEENSWAY. BIRMINGHAM. B5 4EG

## **REFURBISHED OFFICES TOTALLING** 92,468 SQ FT WITH FLEXIBLE FLOOR PLATES IN EXCESS OF 10,000 SQ FT. **NOW WITHIN REACH.**

# SPACE

FLOOR	SQ FT	SQ M	AVAILABILITY
FIFTH	14,903	1,384	TO LET
FOURTH	14,480	1,345	TO LET
THIRD	14,359	1,334	TO LET
SECOND	19,310	1,794	LET
FIRST	19,281	1,791	TO LET
GROUND	10,135	941	TO LET
TOTAL	92,468	8,589	

## OFFICES FROM 10,135 TO 73,150 SQ FT OVER 5 FLOORS

















### NORFOLKHOUSEBIRMINGHAM.CO.UK



#### **GEORGE JENNINGS**

GEORGE.JENNINGS@AVISONYOUNG.COM M: 07900 678 125 **RICHARD WILLIAMS** 

Colliers

RICHARD.WILLIAMS@COLLIERS.COM M: 07468 727 158

Avison Young and Colliers for themselves and for the vendors or lessors of this property whose agents they are give notice that: (i) the particulars are set out as a general guideline only for the guidance of intending purchasers or lessees and do not constitute, nor constitute part of an offer or contract. (ii) all descriptions, dimensions, references to condition and necessary permission for use and occupation, and other details are given in good faith and are believed to be correct but any intending purchasers or tenants should not rely on them as statements or representation of fact but satisfy themselves by inspection or otherwise as to the correctness of each of them. (iii) no person in the employment of Avison Young and Colliers has any authority to make or give any representation or warranty whatsoever in relation to this property. (iv) all rentals and prices are quoted exclusive of VAT. August 2022

Crafted by cab Property.